
S.NO BATCH NAME COURSE ROLL NO TH OUT OFF PR OUT OFF PR OUT OFF T.OB OUT OFF % GRADE
1 10:00 AM MEHAK dca 420 24 50 24 50 48 PASS
2 10:00 AM SNEHA DCA ACCTS 349 26 50 27 50 53 100 53 C
3 10:00 AM varsha DGD 421 28 50 28 50 56 C
4 10:00 AM lucky BASIC 414 17 50 17 50 34 APPEAR AGAIN
5 10:00 AM ALOK DGD 210 19 50 17 50 36 100 36 PASS
6 10:00 AM SACHIN ADCA 355 28 50 20 50 48 100 48 PASS
7 10:00 AM ABHISHEKDCA ACCTS 220 21 50 42 50 42 50 105 150 70 B
8 10:00 AM ARUN ADCA 400 30 50 0 50 30 100 30 APPEAR AGAIN
9 10:00 AM MAYANK BASIC 412 28 50 28 50 56 C

10 10:00 AM RITESH ADCA 401 32 50 21 50 53 100 53 C
11 10:00 AM GARIMA DCA ACCTS 434 13 50 13 50 26 APPEAR AGAIN
12 10:00 AM SALONI E-ACCTS 433 9 50 9 50 18 APPEAR AGAIN
13 11:30AM Nadeem BASIC 395 23 50 45 50 68 100 68 B
14 11:30AM SIDHYAL ADCA 370 28 50 47 50 75 100 75 B
15 11:30AM ABHISHEK DGD 392 25 50 45 50 70 100 70 B
16 11:30AM MEHAK E-ACCTS 362 28 50 43 50 71 100 71 B
17 11:30AM VISHAL DCA ACCTS 268 26 50 38 50 64 100 64 B
18 11:30AM MUKESH TALLY 365 34 50 38 50 72 100 72 B
19 1:00 PM JAY DCA ACCTS 335 13 50 35 50 48 100 48 PASS
20 1:00 PM RAMESH DCA ACCTS 341 20 50 42 50 62 100 62 B
21 1:00 PM aman kum BASIC 409 32 50 32 50 64 B
22 1:00 PM PRIYANKA BASIC 381 23 50 22 50 45 100 45 PASS
23 3:30 PM MAYANK DCA 423 26 50 26 50 52 C
24 3:30 PM JASIMUL DCA ACCTS 327 30 50 32 50 38 50 100 150 66.67 B
25 3:30 PM NITISH DGD 272 22 50 50 22 100 22 APPEAR AGAIN
26 3:30 PM PRIYANKAWEB DESIN 422 25 50 25 50 50 PASS
27 3:30 PM UNNATI BASIC 410 25 50 49 50 74 100 74 B
28 3:30 PM parvez al BASIC 413 20 50 20 50 40 PASS
29 3:30 PM ABHISHEKDCA ACCTS 411 17 50 17 50 34 APPEAR AGAIN
30 3:30 PM NIYATI DCA 405 29 50 50 50 79 100 79 A+
31 3:30 PM shahid PHOTOSHOP 24 50 20 50 44 100 44 PASS



32 5:00 PM PRAMILA DCA ACCTS 326 23 50 34 50 57 100 57 C
33 5:00 PM PALAK DCA ACCTS 351 26 50 45 50 71 100 71 B
34 5:00 PM sachin ADCA 238 17 50 20 50 37 100 37 PASS
35 5:00 PM KHUSHI DCA ACCTS 280 26 50 29 50 25 50 80 150 53.33 C
36 5:00 PM ISHIKA BASIC 424 26 50 26 50 52 C
37 5:00 PM MUSKAN DCA ACCTS 281 31 50 46 50 35 50 112 150 74.67 B
38 5:00 PM BHAWNA TALLY 407 18 50 18 50 36 PASS
39 5:00 PM rohan DCA ACCTS 428 24 50 24 50 48 PASS
40 5:00 PM SUNNY BASIC 431 18 50 18 50 36 PASS
41 5:00 PM SHIVAM BASIC 430 20 50 20 50 40 PASS
42 5:00 PM AMIT DCA ACCTS 415 17 50 17 50 34 APPEAR AGAIN
43 5:00 PM prince WEB DESIN 418 33 50 48 50 81 100 81 A+
44 5:00 PM sajan DCA ACCTS 319 22 50 22 50 44 100 44 PASS
45 5:00 PM AAKASH TALLY 385 14 50 35 50 49 100 49 PASS
46 6:30 PM DINESH DCA ACCTS 344 24 50 42 50 66 100 66 B
47 6:30 PM ASHISH DCA ACCTS 302 20 50 13 50 33 100 33 APPEAR AGAIN
48 6:30 PM NISHA DCA ACCTS 292 20 50 27 50 47 100 47 PASS
49 6:30 PM SHAINA DCA ACCTS 318 27 50 45 50 72 100 72 B
50 6:30 PM HEMA DCA ACCTS 315 21 50 25 50 46 100 46 PASS
51 6:30 PM RAJNEESH DGD 323 27 50 20 50 47 100 47 PASS
52 6:30 PM SONU DGD 251 25 50 20 50 45 100 45 PASS
53 6:30 PM ROHIT DGD 371 26 50 20 50 46 100 46 PASS
54 6:30 PM JAI SINGH TALLY 374 26 50 37 50 63 100 63 B
55 6:30 PM shubham DGD 404 18 50 40 50 58 100 58 C
56 10:00 PM kiran kumaadv. Excel 28 50 27 50 55 100 55 C
57 11:30AM ROHIT DCA 137 21 50 20 50 41 100 41 PASS
58 5:00 PM vikku kuma E-ACCTS 429 20 50 20 50 40 PASS
59 Mannu BASIC 316 13 50 25 50 38 100 38 PASS
60 10:00 AM PARUL DCA ACCTS 240 33 50 30 50 35 50 98 150 65.33 B

 V   



ABSENT List
BATCH NAME COURSE ROLL NO

10:00 AM MANISH DCA ACCTS 376
10:00 AM pooja BASIC 397
10:00 AM rabbani dgd 96
10:00 AM kanav BASIC 399
10:00 AM vishal basi + adv excel 426
10:00 AM GULSHAN ADCA 402
10:00 AM SHAILEND E-ACCTS 393
11:30AM SPARSH DCA ACCTS 348
11:30AM SHIVANI O-LEVEL 357
11:30AM SABA BASIC 386
11:30AM SHEETAL DGD 390
1:00 PM VIVEK DCACCTS 336
1:00 PM PRIYA BASIC 417
1:00 PM kesar dm 396
3:30 PM USHA DGD 266
3:30 PM ANKUR DGD 149
3:30 PM ASHISH BASIC 384
5:00 PM nandkisho BASIC 403
5:00 PM ANURAG BASIC 419
6:30 PM AJIT DCA ACCTS 303
6:30 PM VIKASH DGD 322
6:30 PM SANJU DCA ACCTS 380
6:30 PM VIVEK BASIC 387
6:30 PM sandeep DCA ACCTS 389
6:30 PM AJEET BASIC 388
6:30 PM AJNEET WEB DESIN 383
6:30 PM tarun basic 432



6:30 PM RAHUL DGD 290



S.NO BATCH NAME COURSE ROLL NO TH OUT OFF PR OUT OFFPROUT OFFT.OB OUT OFF % GRADE
1 10:00 AM MEHAK dca 420 24 50 24 50 48 PASS

10:00 AM SNEHA DCA ACCTS 349 26 50 27 50 53 100 53 C
10:00 AM varsha DGD 421 28 50 28 50 56 C
10:00 AM lucky BASIC 414 17 50 17 50 34 APPEAR AGAIN
10:00 AM ALOK DGD 210 19 50 17 50 36 100 36 PASS
10:00 AM SACHIN ADCA 355 28 50 20 50 48 100 48 PASS
10:00 AM ABHISHEK DCA ACCTS 220 21 50 42 50 42 50 105 150 70 B
10:00 AM ARUN ADCA 400 30 50 0 50 30 100 30 APPEAR AGAIN
10:00 AM MAYANK BASIC 412 28 50 28 50 56 C
10:00 AM RITESH ADCA 401 32 50 21 50 53 100 53 C
10:00 AM GARIMA DCA ACCTS 434 13 50 13 50 26 APPEAR AGAIN
10:00 AM SALONI E-ACCTS 433 9 50 9 50 18 APPEAR AGAIN
11:30AM Nadeem BASIC 395 23 50 45 50 68 100 68 B
11:30AM SIDHYAL ADCA 370 28 50 47 50 75 100 75 B
11:30AM ABHISHEK DGD 392 25 50 45 50 70 100 70 B
11:30AM MEHAK E-ACCTS 362 28 50 43 50 71 100 71 B
11:30AM VISHAL DCA ACCTS 268 26 50 38 50 64 100 64 B
11:30AM MUKESH TALLY 365 34 50 38 50 72 100 72 B
1:00 PM JAY DCA ACCTS 335 13 50 35 50 48 100 48 PASS
1:00 PM RAMESH DCA ACCTS 341 20 50 42 50 62 100 62 B
1:00 PM aman kumar BASIC 409 32 50 32 50 64 B
1:00 PM PRIYANKA BASIC 381 23 50 22 50 45 100 45 PASS
3:30 PM MAYANK DCA 423 26 50 26 50 52 C
3:30 PM JASIMUL DCA ACCTS 327 30 50 32 50 38 50 100 150 66.6667 B
3:30 PM NITISH DGD 272 22 50 50 22 100 22 APPEAR AGAIN
3:30 PM PRIYANKA WEB DESIN 422 25 50 25 50 50 PASS
3:30 PM UNNATI BASIC 410 25 50 49 50 74 100 74 B
3:30 PM parvez alam BASIC 413 20 50 20 50 40 PASS
3:30 PM ABHISHEK DCA ACCTS 411 17 50 17 50 34 APPEAR AGAIN
3:30 PM NIYATI DCA 405 29 50 50 50 79 100 79 A+
3:30 PM shahid PHOTOSHOP 24 50 20 50 44 100 44 PASS



5:00 PM PRAMILA DCA ACCTS 326 23 50 34 50 57 100 57 C
5:00 PM PALAK DCA ACCTS 351 26 50 45 50 71 100 71 B
5:00 PM sachin ADCA 238 17 50 20 50 37 100 37 PASS
5:00 PM KHUSHI DCA ACCTS 280 26 50 29 50 25 50 80 150 53.3333 C
5:00 PM ISHIKA BASIC 424 26 50 26 50 52 C
5:00 PM MUSKAN DCA ACCTS 281 31 50 46 50 35 50 112 150 74.6667 B
5:00 PM BHAWNA TALLY 407 18 50 18 50 36 PASS
5:00 PM rohan DCA ACCTS 428 24 50 24 50 48 PASS
5:00 PM SUNNY BASIC 431 18 50 18 50 36 PASS
5:00 PM SHIVAM BASIC 430 20 50 20 50 40 PASS
5:00 PM AMIT DCA ACCTS 415 17 50 17 50 34 APPEAR AGAIN
5:00 PM prince WEB DESIN 418 33 50 48 50 81 100 81 A+
5:00 PM sajan DCA ACCTS 319 22 50 22 50 44 100 44 PASS
5:00 PM AAKASH TALLY 385 14 50 35 50 49 100 49 PASS
6:30 PM DINESH DCA ACCTS 344 24 50 42 50 66 100 66 B
6:30 PM ASHISH DCA ACCTS 302 20 50 13 50 33 100 33 APPEAR AGAIN
6:30 PM NISHA DCA ACCTS 292 20 50 27 50 47 100 47 PASS
6:30 PM SHAINA DCA ACCTS 318 27 50 45 50 72 100 72 B
6:30 PM HEMA DCA ACCTS 315 21 50 25 50 46 100 46 PASS
6:30 PM RAJNEESH DGD 323 27 50 20 50 47 100 47 PASS
6:30 PM SONU DGD 251 25 50 20 50 45 100 45 PASS
6:30 PM ROHIT DGD 371 26 50 20 50 46 100 46 PASS
6:30 PM JAI SINGH TALLY 374 26 50 37 50 63 100 63 B
6:30 PM shubham DGD 404 18 50 40 50 58 100 58 C

10:00 PM kiran kumari adv. Excel 28 50 27 50 55 100 55 C
11:30AM ROHIT DCA 137 21 50 20 50 41 100 41 PASS
5:00 PM vikku kumar E-ACCTS 429 20 50 20 50 40 PASS

Mannu BASIC 316 13 50 25 50 38 100 38 PASS
10:00 AM PARUL DCA ACCTS 240 33 50 30 50 35 50 98 150 65.3333 B



ABSENTEE List
BATCH NAME COURSE ROLL NO

10:00 AM MANISH DCA ACCTS 376
10:00 AM pooja BASIC 397
10:00 AM rabbani dgd 96
10:00 AM kanav BASIC 399
10:00 AM vishal basi + adv excel 426
10:00 AM GULSHAN ADCA 402
10:00 AM SHAILENDRA E-ACCTS 393
11:30AM SPARSH DCA ACCTS 348
11:30AM SHIVANI O-LEVEL 357
11:30AM SABA BASIC 386
11:30AM SHEETAL DGD 390
1:00 PM VIVEK DCACCTS 336
1:00 PM PRIYA BASIC 417
1:00 PM kesar dm 396
3:30 PM USHA DGD 266
3:30 PM ANKUR DGD 149
3:30 PM ASHISH BASIC 384
5:00 PM nandkishore BASIC 403
5:00 PM ANURAG MIS BASIC 419
6:30 PM AJIT DCA ACCTS 303
6:30 PM VIKASH DGD 322
6:30 PM SANJU DCA ACCTS 380
6:30 PM VIVEK BASIC 387
6:30 PM sandeep DCA ACCTS 389
6:30 PM AJEET BASIC 388
6:30 PM AJNEET WEB DESIN 383
6:30 PM tarun basic 432



6:30 PM RAHUL DGD 290
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